South Australian Retired Railway Employees Club Incorporated

Programme for the second half-year of 2010.

Meetings are held each alternate Monday in the “South West Community Hall”
171 Sturt Street, Adelaide commencing at 2.00 PM.

Internet address: http://sarreci.yolasite.com
Monday July 5:
Speaker Our Member John Newell will be talking about his experiences as a Signal and Telegraph Engineer.

Monday July 19:
Speaker our President Lynn Venning will be showing some old photographs.

Monday August 2:
Speaker a show of photos by Leo Vandenberg. 

Monday August 16:
Speaker Our Member John Morcom.

Topic “This is your life” 

Monday August 30:
Speaker John Evans 

Topic “RMS Titanic, An overload of coincidences”

Monday September 13:
Speaker Our Member John Morcom with the second half of his life story.

Monday September 27:
Speaker John Newell also with the second half of his life story.

Monday October 11:
Speaker Our Member Ray Jaensch


Topic “Railway journeys from around the World”                  
Monday October 25:
Speaker 

Monday November 8:
Speaker Ray Jaensch returns.


Topic “Lion Safari’s in Africa”
Monday November 22:
Speaker John Evans.


Topic “Proceed to Wilmington” 

Monday December 13:
Annual Christmas Luncheon at the Adelaide Pavilion. A scrumptious 3-course table service Christmas lunch. Doors open 11.30 AM, Lunch at 12.00 Noon. Cost is $30 per person including beverages. 

